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DRAFT LIST FOR PART A (CU) GROUP : 312 CATEGORY : OBC-B

Rank Name Form No. Registration
No. DOB Category PWD Domicile BPL EWS Nationality Honours Hons

Total

Hons
Full

Marks

Hons
Marks
Obt.

Gen
Marks
Obt.

Final
Score

Is
CGPA Result University Pass

Year PRF1 PRF2 PRF3 PRF4 PRF5 PRF6 PRF7 PRF8 PRF9 PRF10 PRF11 PRF12 PRF13 PRF14 PRF15 PRF16 PRF17 PRF18 PRF19 PRF20

1 BIDISHA
GHOSH 240909256410 115-1214-

0138-21

19-
02-

2003
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian

JOURNALISM &
MASS

COMMUNICATION
1576 2000 78.8 64 78.8 Yes Passed CU 2024 JMCCU

2 BRATATI
DEBNATH 240909257161 211-1214-

0266-21

28-
05-

2003
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian

JOURNALISM &
MASS

COMMUNICATION
1569 2000 78.45 73.25 78.45 Yes Passed CU 2024 JMCCU JMCWM

3 SANGITA
KARMAKAR 240907252981 411-1214-

0124-21

01-
05-

2003
OBC-B No Yes Yes No Indian

JOURNALISM &
MASS

COMMUNICATION
1567 2000 78.35 72.25 78.35 Yes Passed CU 2024 JMCCU JMCWM

4 SNEHA PAL 240903244728 531-1214-
0008-21

17-
12-

2003
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian

JOURNALISM &
MASS

COMMUNICATION
1542 2000 77.1 72 77.1 Yes Passed CU 2024 JMCCU

5 HRITWIKA
GHOSH 240910257671 055-1214-

0007-21

14-
11-

2003
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian

JOURNALISM &
MASS

COMMUNICATION
1468 2000 73.4 61.25 73.4 Yes Passed CU 2024 JMCWM JMCCU

6 SUCHANDRA
KARMAKAR 240906251275 023-1214-

1040-20

05-
09-

2001
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian

JOURNALISM &
MASS

COMMUNICATION
1438 2000 71.9 69.25 71.9 No Passed CU 2023 JMCCU JMCWM CILLCU

7 PROTAP
PRAMANIK 240909255823 222-1114-

0109-21

24-
08-

2002
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian

JOURNALISM &
MASS

COMMUNICATION
1429 2000 71.45 62.25 71.45 Yes Passed CU 2024 JMCCU

8 PURBA PAUL 240904247113 211-1215-
0270-21

19-
04-

2001
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian

JOURNALISM &
MASS

COMMUNICATION
1404 2000 70.2 52.5 70.2 Yes Passed CU 2024 JMCCU JMCWM

9 PAROMITA
PAL 240903245693 544-1214-

0134-21

18-
10-

2001
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian

JOURNALISM &
MASS

COMMUNICATION
1397 2000 69.85 57.75 69.85 Yes Passed CU 2024 JMCCU

10 SURAJIT
GHOSH 240906250861 211-1114-

0263-21

27-
05-

2002
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian

JOURNALISM &
MASS

COMMUNICATION
1397 2000 69.85 41.5 69.85 Yes Passed CU 2024 JMCCU

11 SARMISTHA
PAUL 240907251964 214-1214-

0271-21

24-
05-

2003
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian

JOURNALISM &
MASS

COMMUNICATION
1348 2000 67.4 58.25 67.4 Yes Passed CU 2024 JMCCU JMCWM

12 SUMANA
SAHOO 240904248078 044-1214-

0119-21

29-
12-

2003
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian

JOURNALISM &
MASS

COMMUNICATION
1314 2000 65.7 63 65.7 Yes Passed CU 2024 JMCCU JMCWM

13 ISHIKA
NATH 240906250061 035-1214-

0082-21

22-
05-

2003
OBC-B No Yes No No Indian

JOURNALISM &
MASS

COMMUNICATION
1173 2000 58.65 0 58.65 Yes Passed CU 2024 JMCCU JMCWM


